•
Perfect for small to
mid-sized businesses.
Multiple full-duplex
ports with expansion
options.
Ideal for the changing
needs of growing

x 35.6D cm (17.6"H x 1.75"W x
14"D)
Specifications Ordering Information
ITEM CODE
Phoenix Series Switches
6-Port Gigabit..........................................................LB2406G
12-Port Gigabit........................................................LB2412G
24-Port Layer 3
(Master with 4 Expansion Slots)....................LB2426A
24-Port Layer 3
(Master with 1 Expansion Slot) ......................LB2425A
24-Port Layer 3 (Slave) .........................................LB2424A
8-Port FX Layer 3 (Slave)...............................LB2408A-FO
You may also need…
Redundant Power Supply ..............................LB2400A-RPS
Modules for Phoenix Series Switches
1-Port SX Gigabit (for LB2425A) .........................LB2401C
1-Port SX Gigabit (for LB2426A) .........................LB2402C
6-Port SX Gigabit (for LB2406G) .........................LB2403C
16-Port 10/100 (for LB2406G and LB2412G)......LB2404C
Document Number 24837 Page 2 of 2